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PROGRAM (Finalized Version) 
 DAY 1 (April 20th, 2019) DAY 2 (April 21st, 2019) 

 
R

egistration 8:30-
16:00 (D

ays 1-2) 

9:00-10:50 Sessions A1, B1, C1 9:00-10:35 Sessions A2, B2, C2 
10:50-11:05 Tea Break 10:35-10:50 Tea Break 
11:05-12:15 Opening & Keynote Speech* 10:50-12:15 Sessions D2, E2, F2 
12:15-13:25 Lunch (Patio on 2/F) ** 12:15-13:25 Lunch (Patio on 2/F) ** 
13:25-15:00 Sessions G1, H1, J1 13:25-15:00 Sessions G2, H2 
15:00-15:15 Tea Break 15:00-15:15 Closing Tea Reception 
15:15-16:45 Sessions K1, L1, M1  

* Keynote Speech: “Strategic Project Selection: The Australian Defence Case” by Dr Ofer Zwikael, Associate Professor, 
Research School of Management, ANU College of Business and Economics, The Australian National University; 
Associate Editor, International Journal of Project Management. (Venue: Tulip A, 3/F). 
 
 
Session A1: QUANTITATIVE FINANCE & ECONOMETRICS (venue: Tulip A, 3/F) 
Chair: Sonia Bentes (Instituto Politécnico de Lisboa, ISCAL) 
 
Modeling of Stock Market Volatility Using GARCH Models: Case Study of Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange (DSE) (k19-
031) 
Speaker: Mutaju Marobhe (Tanzania Institute of Accountancy) 
 
The Development of Approaches to the Estimation of Welfare Costs in Russia (k19-058) 
Speaker: Natalia Makeeva (Russian Presidential Academy of National Economy and Public Administration) 
 
Using Monte Carlo Simulation to Construct Trading Strategies (k19-063) 
Speaker: Liang-Ying Wang (National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology) 
 
The Empirical Study of Value Investing in Taiwan Stock Market: F-SCORE Cooperating with Dividend-to-price Ratio and 
Earnings-to-price Ratio and Book-to-Market (k19-064) 
Speaker: I-Hua Chen (National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology) 
 
Do Bank Regulation and Supervision Increase or Decrease Systemic Risk: Cross Country Evidence (k19-070) 
Speaker: Hui Li (University of Birmingham) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
Is Entropy a Better Measure to Describe Volatility than the Standard Deviation? (k19-038) 
Speaker: Sonia Bentes (Instituto Politécnico de Lisboa, ISCAL) 
 
 
Session B1: SOCIAL MEDIA & E-MARKETING (venue: Tulip B, 3/F) 
Chair: Khoa T. Tran (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) 
 
Effect of Social Media Marketing Communication on Generation Z Consumer’s Attitude in Yogyakarta (k19-078) 
Speaker: Budi Astuti (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
Building Positive Word-of-Mouth in the Shopping Tourism (k19-108) 
Speakers: Cahyo Putra Wibowo & Ratna Roostika (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
The Influence of Key Opinion Leaders on Young Female Customers' Product Attitude and Purchase Intention towards 
Cosmetic Products: A Study of Social Media Influencers in China (k19-041) 
Speaker: Yipei Huang & Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
Gender Differences in Reposting Inclination of Chinese Millennials on Social Media: Consideration of Motivation and 
Content Form (k19-129) 
Speaker: Yinan Lin & Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou Kean University) 
 
 (Session B1 continued on next page …) 
 
 



Society of  
Interdisciplinary 
Business Research                                                                           

 

Page 2 

Evaluation of the Public Engagement on Social Media Sites and the Public Relationship Outcomes with the University: 
Building to Public Advocacy (k19-107) 
Speaker: Khoa T. Tran (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) 
 
Evaluation of Museum Visitor Experience Towards Perceived Sociocultural Context: Combining the Theory of Planned 
Behavior and the Theory of Normative Activation Model (k19-097) 
Speaker: Khoa T. Tran (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) 
 
 
Session C1: MARKETING, CONSUMER BEHAVIOR & PSYCHOLOGY (venue: Tulip D, 3/F) 
Chair: Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
Factors Influencing Consumers’ Perceived Usefulness of M-Wallet in Klang Valley, Malaysia (k19-089) 
Speaker: Boon Aun Ng (BERJAYA University College, Malaysia) 
 
The Consumption Motives in eSports Industry in China (k19-027) 
Speaker: Shuo Yang & Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
The Strategy Canvas of Transitional-stage Service Robot in China, Based on the Marketing Mix (k19-142) 
Speaker: Qianqian Zhou & Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
Brand Image, Customer Self-Brand Connection and Its Effect on Consumer Behavior (k19-143) 
Speaker: Quanquan Ye & Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
SMEs Craft Industry Application of Resource Based View: Capabilities Role of SMEs Performance (k19-148) 
Speaker: Ratna Roostika (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
Factors Influencing Consumers’ Purchase Intentions towards Made to Order Milk Tea Drinks in China (k19-051) 
Speakers: Zixuan Wang & Rob Kim Marjerison (Wenzhou-Kean University) 
 
 
Session G1: ORGANIZATION & HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (venue: Tulip A, 3/F) 
Chair: Irfan Ahmed (Sam Houston State University) 
 
Board Members Skills Mix towards Driving Mosque Cooperatives’ Performance (k19-096) 
Speaker: Md. Shukor Masuod (Multimedia University, Malaysia) 
 
Health Complaints and Stress among Airline Employees in Malaysia (k19-101) 
Speaker: Hooi Sin Soo (Universiti Utara Malaysia) 
 
Recruitment and Selection Process at Workplace: A Qualitative, Quantitative and Experimental Perspective of Physical 
Attractiveness and Social desirability (k19-023) 
Speaker: Sania Usmani (Iqra University) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
 
The Impact of Supply Chain Management Practices and Supply Chain Integration on Company Performance Mediated by 
Competitive Advantage (Empirical Study on Cabbage Agribusiness in Bandungrejo Village, Magelang Regency, Indonesia) 
(k19-073) 
Speakers: Siti Nursyamsiah & Nur Fikriya Syah (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
Entrepreneurial Business and Large Business: A Review and Model of Relationships (k19-128) 
Speaker: Irfan Ahmed (Sam Houston State University) 
 
 
Session H1: INTERNATIONAL TRADE, FINANCE & COMPETITIVENESS (venue: Tulip B, 3/F) 
Chair: Haiyan Zhang (NEOMA Business School) 
 
Does Indonesian Biodiesel Competitiveness Grow Well in the Spanish Market? (k19-036) 
Speaker: Yoyon Muzayyin (Universitas Gadjah Mada) 
 
(Session H1 continued on next page …) 
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Business Contingency/Continuity Risk Management of International Trading Corporate (k19-021) 
Speaker: Chieh-Li Lee (National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology) 
 
Current Issue in Tourism: Disease Transmission as a Potential Risk for Travellers (k19-121) 
Speaker: Alaa Abukhalifeh (Woosong University) 
 
Geo-Fusion: Age of “Tech-Knowled (Ge)-ography” The New Mapping of the 21st Century and Rediscovery of the World 
(k19-116) 
Speaker: Norbert Csizmadia (Pallas Athene Innovation and Geopolitical Foundation) 
 
Changing Patterns in China’s Trade and Foreign Direct Investment Policy and Its involvement in Asia Pacific Economic 
Integration (k19-043) 
Speaker: Haiyan Zhang (NEOMA Business School) 
 
 
Session J1: BUSINESS ETHICS, CSR & SUSTAINABILITY (venue: Tulip D, 3/F) 
Chair: Shraddha Kulkarni (IIMS, Savitri Bai Phule Pune University) 
 
Corruption in Education in Vietnam: Two Steps Forward, One Step Back (k19-054) 
Speaker: Dennis McCornac (Georgetown University School of Foreign Service in Qatar) 
 
The Influence of the Fraud Triangle and Islamic Ethics on Academic Fraudulent Behavior (k19-087) 
Speaker: Reni Yendrawati (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
The Impact of Environmental Performance on the Financial Performance of Small Medium Enterprises in Indonesian Food 
Sector (k19-120) 
Speaker: Arif Hidayat (Institut Teknologi Bandung) 
 
Water Concessionaires’ and Tourists’ Willingness to Pay for the Rehabilitation and Preservation of Ipo Watershed (k19-
059) 
Speaker: Anthony Vincent Thomas Bravo (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
A Case Study on the Vigor of Corporates to Improve Effectiveness in Social Sphere (An Indian Perspective) (k19-025) 
Speaker: Shraddha Kulkarni (IIMS, Savitri Bai Phule Pune University) 
 
 
Session K1: ORGANIZATION & HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (venue: Tulip A, 3/F) 
Chair: Phuong V. Nguyen (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) 
 
The Effect of Public Service Motivation on Employee Performance with Organizational Citizenship Behavior and Job 
Satisfaction as Its Intervening Variables (k19-068) 
Speaker: Suhartini (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
Workplace Spirituality Makes Employee Loyalty: Study of Gen-Y Employees at Heiger Education in Garut Regency, 
Indonesia (k19-069) 
Speaker: Rohimat Nurhasan (Universitas Garut) 
 
The Linkages between Passenger Screening Experience, Demographic Characteristics, Public Transit Safety, Screening 
Satisfaction, and Screening Safety in Aviation Industry (k19-085) 
Speaker: Phuong V. Nguyen (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) 
 
Encouraging Firms' Energy-saving Behavior through Financial Slack, Perceived Benefits, and Top Management Support 
(k19-088) 
Speaker: Phuong V. Nguyen (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) 
 
The Roles of Perceptions Public Performance, Transparency, Trust and Perceived Social Equity in Enhancing Citizen 
Satisfaction (k19-093) 
Speaker: Phuong V. Nguyen (Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City) *SIBR Best Paper Award* 
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Session L1: FINANCE & INVESTMENT (venue: Tulip B, 3/F) 
Chair: Zaenal Arifin (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
Risk Measurement for Trading Activities based on Exponential Moving Average and Count Back Line Strategy (k19-102) 
Speaker: Andhika Adiratna Anantafortuna (Institut Teknologi Bandung) 
 
Investment Strategy Based on Exponential Moving Average and Count Back Line (k19-103) 
Speaker: Anthony (Institut Teknologi Bandung) 
 
The Influence of Financial Ratios Analysis on the Financial Performance of Micro Small Medium Enterprises in Indonesia 
(k19-126) 
Speaker: Gema Muhammad Prawirodipoero (Institut Teknologi Bandung) 
 
Effective Tax Rate and Book-Tax Difference Based on Industrial Sectors Companies on the Indonesia Stock Exchange 
(k19-072) 
Speaker: Mochamad Romdhon (Universitas Garut) 
 
Overconfidence, Attitude toward Risk, and Financial Literacy: A Case in Indonesia Stock Exchange (k19-110) 
Speaker: Zaenal Arifin (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
 
Session M1: ECONOMIC, SOCIAL & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT (venue: Tulip D, 3/F) 
Chair: Wali Mondal (National University, USA) 
 
Is Colombia Catching Up Spain in Terms of Quality of Employment? The Case of Cultural Industry (k19-039) 
Speaker: Aura Pedraza-Avella (Universidad Industrial de Santander) 
 
Monetary Policy Indicators and Economic Growth in The Philippines (1988-2017) (k19-081) 
Speaker: Alfe Solina & Liane Vina Ocampo (Cavite State University) 
 
How Sadaqah Economy and Knowledge Sharing Scheme becomes the Solution of Social Welfare Enhancement in 
Indonesia? (k19-099) 
Speaker: Cici Cintyawati (Universitas Islam Bandung) 
 
Climate Value at Risk in Indonesia Oil & Gas Industry (k19-034) 
Speaker: Mirza Hedismarlina Yuneline (Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Ekuitas) 
 
Poverty Alleviation: An Early Evaluation of SDG Goal One Targets (k19-117) 
Speaker: Wali Mondal (National University, USA) 
 
 
Session A2: PUBLIC FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION (venue: Tulip A, 3/F) 
Chair: Dida Farida Latipatul Hamdah (Universitas Garut) 
 
The Effectiveness of Progressive Tax Rate System in Korea through the Case Study of Progressive Electricity Billing 
Scheme (k19-084) 
Speaker: Seongjun Kim (Valor International Scholars) 
 
The Effect of Income Components and Taxes on Income Inequality in Thailand under Comprehensive Income (k19-033) 
Speaker: Voramast Limteerakul (Chulalongkorn University) 
 
Moonlighting Determinant of Udon Thani Government Officer: The Application of Exploratory Factor Analysis Model 
(k19-124) 
Speaker: Ronnakron Kitipacharadechatron (Khon Kean University) 
 
The Effect of Attitude, Subjective Norm, and Perceived Behavior Control of Taxpayer Compliance of Private Person in 
Tax Office Garut (k19-086) 
Speaker: Dida Farida Latipatul Hamdah (Universitas Garut) 
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Session B2: ORGANIZATION & HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (venue: Tulip B, 3/F) 
Chair: Jason Chiu (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Competency Assessment Reinvented: Gamification Method Assessment (k19-055) 
Speaker: Aria Bayu Pangestu (Institut Teknologi Bandung) 
 
The Impact of Quality Work Life and Prosocial Motivation on Organizational Commitment and Turnover Intent of Public 
Health Practitioners (k19-140) 
Speaker: John Martin Tan (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Impact of Continuous Performance Management on Job Autonomy, Motivation and Turnover Intent of Employees in 
Multinational Companies within Metro Manila (k19-071) 
Speaker: Jason Chiu (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Organizational Commitment, Job Satisfaction, and Perceived Organizational Support of Telecommuters in the Philippines 
(k19-080) 
Speaker: Jason Chiu (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
 
Session C2: BANKING & FINANCE (venue: Tulip D, 3/F) 
Chair: Nung Harjanto (Akademi Akuntansi YKPN Yogyakarta) 
 
Risk Governance, Market Competition and Operational Risk Disclosure Quality: A Study of ASEAN-5 Banking (k19-019) 
Speaker: Etikah Karyani (Indonesia Banking School) 
 
Digitization of Mortgage Banking among Selected Universal Banks in The Philippines: Towards A Model of Acceptance 
of Digital Mortgage Service (k19-132) 
Speaker: Dave T. Morales (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Organization Culture Oriented on Islamic Principle and Company Performance (k19-138) 
Speaker: Evi Ekawati (Universitas Lampung) 
 
Developing Stronger Indonesian Rural Banks (k19-024) 
Speaker: Nung Harjanto (Akademi Akuntansi YKPN Yogyakarta) 
 
A Comparative Study of Sustainability Report Disclosure in Public Mining Companies in Indonesia and Public Energy 
Companies in Malaysia (k19-057) 
Speaker: Nung Harjanto (Akademi Akuntansi YKPN Yogyakarta) 
 
 
Session D2: R&D, INNOVATION & TECHNOLOGY (venue: Tulip A, 3/F) 
Chair: Markus Merz (Eberhard-Karls University of Tuebingen, Germany) 
 
Confirming Research and Development Intensity as the Expected Growth Driver in Manufacturing Firms (k19-079) 
Speaker: Novie Susanti Suseno (Universitas Garut) 
 
Determinants of Thai Textile Industry Innovation: A Conceptual Perspective (k19-137) 
Speaker: Pimsara Yaklai (Naresuan University) 
 
A Research of Fintech Social Network Concerns: Theoretical Model and Empirical Analysis (k19-028) 
Speaker: Jingqian Tian (Southeast University) 
 
The Role of Firm Characteristics in R&D Contests (k19-075) 
Speaker: Markus Merz (Eberhard-Karls University of Tuebingen, Germany) 
 
 
Session E2: INNOVATION, PRODUCTION & STRATEGY (venue: Tulip B, 3/F) 
Chair: Sherlinda Octa Yuniarsa (University of Brawijaya) 
 
Ideation Method for Satellite Image Applications with Three Axes Data Representation and Cause-Effect Chains (k19-094) 
Speaker: Yuki Ojiro (PASCO Corporation) 
(Session E2 continued on next page …) 
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Key Success Factors of Starbucks in South Korea (k19-077) 
Speaker: Chandhit Sawangnate (Chulalongkorn University) 
 
Looking for Economic Creativity Routes for Employee - Young Generate Innovation: Scouting in Batik Cirebon (k19-061) 
Speaker: Sherlinda Octa Yuniarsa (University of Brawijaya) 
 
 
Session F2: ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (venue: Tulip D, 3/F) 
Chair: Anisah Firli (Telkom University Bandung) 
 
Implementation of Accrual Accounting Concept in Indonesian Government: Is it the True Concept? (k19-115) 
Speaker: Muhamad Nur Ram'dhan (University of Lampung) 
 
The Impacts of Macroeconomic and Financial Indicators on Stock Market Index: Evidence from Thailand (k19-125) 
Speaker: Supakorn Chaengkham (Khon Kaen University) 
 
Impact of Intellectual Capital Disclosure on the Cost of Capital: The Role of Good Corporate Governance (k19-052) 
Speaker: Istianingsih Sastrodiharjo (Indonesia Banking School) 
 
The Influence of Financial Literacy, Financial Attitude, and Parental Income on Personal Financial Management Behavior 
(k19-065) 
Speaker: Anisah Firli (Telkom University Bandung) 
 
 
Session G2: EDUCATION & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT (venue: Tulip A, 3/F) 
Chair: Maybelle Paulino (University of Santo Tomas) 
 
Finding the Recipe to Improve the Enrolment Rate of Higher Education Institution (HEI) in Garut Regency, Indonesia 
(k19-053) 
Speaker: Wati Susilawati (Universitas Garut) 
 
The Effect of Education on Poverty Reduction (k19-046) 
Speaker: Yusriana (Universitas Negeri Medan) 
 
Is Decision-making Process a Mediator of the Relationship between Economic Factor and International Academic 
Destination? (k19-145) 
Speaker: Maybelle Paulino (The Graduate School, UST) 
 
Towards the Development of a Crop Productivity Model (k19-144) 
Speaker: Maybelle Paulino (UST-AMV College of Accountancy) 
 
 
Session H2: MANAGEMENT, FIRM PERFORMANCE & FDI (venue: Tulip B, 3/F) 
Chair: Dessy Isfianadewi (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
The Analysis of Factors Affecting to Company Performance of Footwear Creative Industries in Bandung, Indonesia (k19-
114) 
Speaker: Asep Darmansyah (Bandung Institute of Technology) 
 
How Does Railway Construction Affect the FDI Enterprises’ Market Entry? (k19-030) 
Speaker: Jian Lu (Southwestern University of Finance and Economics) 
 
The Relationship of Work-Family Conflict to Job Stress and Job Satisfaction is Moderated by Social Support: The Study 
of Restaurant Employees in Yogyakarta (k19-104) 
Speaker: Dessy Isfianadewi (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
The Influence of Recruitment and Selection, Training, and Performance Appraisal towards Organizational Commitment: 
The Study of the State-Owned Companies Employees (k19-135) 
Speaker: Dessy Isfianadewi (Universitas Islam Indonesia) 
 
 

~ End ~ 
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Guide to Presenters and Session Chairs 
 Please be ready in the session five minutes before the schedule. 
 The session chair will allocate the available time equally among all papers to be presented in the session. Each paper 

has to be presented within the time allotted (approx. 15 minutes each) sparing 3 minutes for discussion. 
 The session chair should remind each speaker three minutes before the time he/she is expected to end the presentation. 

If a speaker goes beyond the time allotted, the session chair should remind him/her to end the presentation. 
 SIBR assumes no responsibility if presenters are unable to finish their presentation in the assigned session for any 

reasons. 
 LCD projector and computer will be provided in each conference room. Speakers are reminded to save their 

presentation files on their own USB drives. The organizer will NOT provide Internet connection. 
 
 
Conference Venue – Best Western Premier Hotel Kukdo 
Visit http://sibresearch.org/seoul-venue.html for location and maps. 
 
 
Conference Registration Desk 
Conference participants will collect attendance certificates, proceedings (on USB drive) and official receipts from the 
registration desk. Please mention your Paper I.D. code at the desk to speed up the process. No certificates will be provided 
to non-registered co-authors. The conference registration desk will be open from AM08:30 to PM16:00 on April 20-21, 
2019. Presenters assigned to morning sessions can register after they have finished their presentation. 
 
 
Floor Plan of the Conference Venue 
3rd Floor, Best Western Premier Hotel Kukdo 

 

http://sibresearch.org/seoul-venue.html
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List of Delegates  
 

Paper ID Delegate Affiliation 
k19-121 Alaa Abukhalifeh Woosong University 
k19-081 Alfe Solina Cavite State University 
k19-102 Andhika Adiratna Anantafortuna Institut Teknologi Bandung 
k19-065 Anisah Firli Telkom University Bandung 
k19-103 Anthony Institut Teknologi Bandung 
k19-059 Anthony Vincent Thomas Bravo University of Santo Tomas 
k19-055 Aria Bayu Pangestu Institut Teknologi Bandung 
k19-120 Arif Hidayat Institut Teknologi Bandung 
k19-114 Asep Darmansyah Bandung Institute of Technology 
k19-039 Aura Pedraza-Avella Universidad Industrial de Santander 
k19-089 Boon Aun Ng BERJAYA University College, Malaysia 
k19-078 Budi Astuti Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-108 Cahyo Putra Wibowo Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-077 Chandhit Sawangnate Chulalongkorn University 
k19-021 Chieh-Li Lee National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology 
k19-099 Cici Cintyawati Universitas Islam Bandung 
k19-132 Dave T. Morales University of Santo Tomas 
k19-054 Dennis McCornac Georgetown University School of Foreign Service in Qatar 
k19-104, k19-135 Dessy Isfianadewi Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-086 Dida Farida Latipatul Hamdah Universitas Garut 
k19-019 Etikah Karyani Indonesia Banking School 
k19-138 Evi Ekawati Universitas Lampung 
k19-126 Gema Muhammad Prawirodipoero Institut Teknologi Bandung 
k19-043 Haiyan Zhang NEOMA Business School 
k19-101 Hooi Sin Soo Universiti Utara Malaysia 
k19-070 Hui Li University of Birmingham 
k19-064 I-Hua Chen National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology 
k19-128 Irfan Ahmed Sam Houston State University 
k19-052 Istianingsih Sastrodiharjo Indonesia Banking School 
k19-071, k19-080 Jason Chiu University of Santo Tomas 
k19-030 Jian Lu Southwestern University of Finance and Economics 
k19-028 Jingqian Tian Southeast University 
k19-140 John Martin Tan University of Santo Tomas 
k19-097, k19-107 Khoa T. Tran Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City 
k19-063 Liang-Ying Wang National Kaohsiung University of Science and Technology 
k19-081 Liane Vina Ocampo Cavite State University 
k19-075 Markus Merz Eberhard-Karls University of Tuebingen, Germany 
k19-144, k19-145 Maybelle Paulino UST-AMV College of Accountancy 
k19-096 Md. Shukor Masuod Multimedia University, Malaysia 
k19-034 Mirza Hedismarlina Yuneline Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Ekonomi Ekuitas 
k19-072 Mochamad Romdhon Universitas Garut 
k19-115 Muhamad Nur Ram'dhan University of Lampung 
k19-031 Mutaju Marobhe Tanzania Institute of Accountancy 
k19-058 Natalia Makeeva Russian Presidential Academy of National Economy and 

Public Administration 
k19-116 Norbert Csizmadia Pallas Athene Innovation and Geopolitical Foundation 
k19-079 Novie Susanti Suseno Universitas Garut 
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k19-024, k19-057 Nung Harjanto Akademi Akuntansi YKPN Yogyakarta 
k19-073 Nur Fikriya Syah Universitas Islam Indonesia 
- Ofer Zwikael Australian National University 
k19-085, k19-088, 
k19-093 

Phuong V. Nguyen Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City 

k19-137 Pimsara Yaklai Naresuan University 
k19-142 Qianqian Zhou Wenzhou-Kean University 
k19-143 Quanquan Ye Wenzhou-Kean University 
k19-108, k19-148 Ratna Roostika Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-087 Reni Yendrawati Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-051 Rob Kim Marjerison Wenzhou-Kean University 
k19-069 Rohimat Nurhasan Universitas Garut 
k19-124 Ronnakron Kitipacharadechatron Khon Kean University 
k19-023 Sania Usmani Iqra University 
k19-084 Seongjun Kim Valor International Scholars 
k19-061 Sherlinda Octa University of Brawijaya 
k19-025 Shraddha Kulkarni IIMS, Savitri Bai Phule Pune University 
k19-027 Shuo Yang Wenzhou-Kean University 
k19-073 Siti Nursyamsiah Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-038 Sonia Bentes Instituto Politécnico de Lisboa, ISCAL 
k19-068 Suhartini Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-125 Supakorn Chaengkham Khon Kaen University 
k19-053 Wati Susilawati Universitas Garut 
k19-033 Voramast Limteerakul Chulalongkorn University 
k19-117 Wali Mondal National University, USA 
k19-129 Yinan Lin Wenzhou Kean University 
k19-041 Yipei Huang Wenzhou-Kean University 
k19-036 Yoyon Muzayyin Universitas Gadjah Mada 
k19-094 Yuki Ojiro PASCO Corporation 
k19-046 Yusriana Universitas Negeri Medan 
k19-110 Zaenal Arifin Universitas Islam Indonesia 
k19-051 Zixuan Wang Wenzhou-Kean University 

 


